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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 5 1

42

51

52

60

59

Kento Ota
BELLATLEO

Haruto Morosawa
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Harashita Kouta
FREE

Rio Matsusaka
POGONA CLUB GYM

Yang Geon-jin
FREE


